1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425

1426

1427 -

1428

1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
" 1435
1436

" 1437

1438

1439
1440

w1441

1442

1443

1444

10

11

13
14
15

16

cruely

loudly

slowl\)-

fast (quick)

badly

neatly

roughly

smartly

bluntly

Time -

aftefnoon
afterwards

again

already

always .

autumn

before

daily

date

day

day after tbmorrow
day before yesterday
evening |
hour

late

midnight
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